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Data

18-02-2019

19-02-2019

20-02-2019

20-02-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-2019

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

14:00 - 16:15
(3)

10:30 - 12:00
(2)

14:00 - 15:30
(2)

15:45-17:15
(2)

8:30 - 10:45
(3)

11:00 - 12:30
(2)

Nazwa

Kosmetyczne surowce
naturalne, ziotolecznictwo

Wychowanie fizyczne zajecia
rowniez dla 0s6b
niepelnosprawnych

Filozofia

Filozofia

Kosmetologia pielegnacyjna

Kosmetologia pielegnacyjna

Grupa

Konw/KOS
K/s/2018 Stac

CW 1/KOS
K/s/2018 Stac

KOS K/s/2018
Stac

KOS K/s/2018
Stac

KOS K/s/2018
Stac

KOS K/s/2018
Stac

Wyktadowca

magister Matgorzata
Kotwica

magister Barbara
Zeleznikow
prof. dr hab. Jerzy

Piwek

prof. dr hab. Jerzy
Piwek

magister Alicja
Gotdzinska

magister Alicja
Gotdzinska

Sala

624 - p.
pielegniarstwa A

ul. Zytnia Widow.-
Sport. ul. Zytnia
727 A

727 A

627 A

627 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

zajecia réwniez dla oséb
niepelnosprawnych

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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